2| SHEPHERD

UNIVERSITY

12:30-12:45
12:45-1.00
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:00

2:00-2:30

2:30-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

SCHOOL OF MUSIC

Keyboard Day

Saturday, January 24, 2026

Tentative Schedule

Registration and check-in

Meet & greet

Recital by SOM students, faculty, and alumni
Q & A with SOM students/faculty/alumni

Master class with Dr. Liao, Coordinator of
Keyboard Program

Mini lessons with SOM piano faculty/community
music teachers

Demo on organ and prepared piano

Reception




