

Keyboard Day

Saturday, January 24, 2026

Tentative Schedule

12:30-12:45	Registration and check-in
12:45-1:00	Meet & greet
1:00-1:30	Recital by SOM students, faculty, and alumni
1:30-2:00	Q & A with SOM students/faculty/alumni
2:00-2:30	Master class with Dr. Liao, Coordinator of Keyboard Program
2:30-3:30	Mini lessons with SOM piano faculty/community music teachers
3:30-4:00	Demo on organ and prepared piano
4:00-4:30	Reception

